U17 Women 60 Metres
CBP  Charlotte Wingfield
Posn Num Name

1 22 Marli Jessop

2 19 Emma Afari

3 23 Chrissy Murray

4 20 Toyosi Agbaniyaka
U17 Women 200 Metres

CBP  Ella Wansell
Posn Num Name

1 82 Alexia Saunders

2 85 Freya Witheat

3 80 Emeline Brown

4 84 Holly Taylor
U17 Women 800 Metres

CBP  Beatrix Wraith
Posn Num Name
89 Beatrix Wraith
88 Grace Hucknall
87 Jessica Hoar
86 Jessica Hill

A W N P

U17 Women 60 Metres Hurdles

CBP  Alicia Tymon-McEwan

Posn Num Name

22 Marli Jessop

81 Clare Hudson
84 Holly Taylor

86 Jessica Hill

A W N P

(b)

E&H

Club

Dacorum & Tring AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Watford Harriers
Watford Harriers

(a)

E&H

Club

Shaftesbury BH
Watford Harriers

St Albans AC

Enfield And Haringey

(a)

HAWCS

Club

HAWCS

Dacorum & Tring AC
Dacorum & Tring AC
Dacorum & Tring AC

(a)

StA

Club

Dacorum & Tring AC
Stevenage & North H AC
Enfield And Haringey
Dacorum & Tring AC

2010
Perf
7.93
8.06
8.17
8.48

2017

Perf
27.20
27.49
27.81
28.21

2018

Perf
2:14.60
2:29.04
2:31.09
2:31.72

2012
Perf
8.87
9.68
9.75
10.55

7.79

25.08

2:13.72

8.80



U17 Women 1500 Metres
CBP  Laura Farrar
Posn Num Name
1 80 Emeline Brown

U17 Women High Jump
CBP  Shaka Egbo
Posn  Num Name
1 129 Aisla Rhodes
2 88 Grace Hucknall
3 85 Freya Witheat
4 128 Anna Craggs

U17 Women Long Jump
CBP  Katie Caulfield
Posn Num Name
1 22 Marli Jessop
2 88 Grace Hucknall
3 86 Jessica Hill
4

130 Emma Imamovic

U17 Women Triple Jump
CBP  Yasmin Lakin
Posn  Num Name
1 130 Emma Imamovic

U17 Women Shot
CBP  Nicole Parcell
Posn Num Name
1 86 Jessica Hill
2 88 Grace Hucknall

(b)

St Albans AC
Club

St Albans AC

(@)

HPx

Club

Stevenage & North H AC
Dacorum & Tring AC
Watford Harriers
Dacorum & Tring AC

(b)

HPx

Club

Dacorum & Tring AC
Dacorum & Tring AC
Dacorum & Tring AC
Barnet & District AC

(a)

WAT

Club

Barnet & District AC

(b)

HAWCS

Club

Dacorum & Tring AC
Dacorum & Tring AC

4:58.75
Perf
5:45.31

2017
Perf
1.60
1.55
1.45
1.45

2008
Perf
5.14
5.05
4.50
4.48

2012
Perf
10.24

2015

Perf
8.80
8.42

1.71

Details

1.50 0, 1.55 0, 1.60 xo0, 1.65 xxx
1.350,1.400, 1.45 0, 1.50 0, 1.55 xo0, 1.60 xxr
1.40 o, 1.45 o, 1.50 xxx

1.30 0, 1.35 xo0, 1.40 xxo, 1.45 xo, 1.50 txx

5.52
Details
5.14,4.97,x, 4.92
4.95,4.93,5.05, 5.01
4.42,4.47,4.50, 4.39
X, 4.48, 4.40, 4.23

11.14
Details
9.37,9.69, 9.26, 10.24

12.33
Details
8.51, 8.80, 8.06, 7.82
8.42,8.14,8.27,8.01



